|'~—_—F‘--\_

ﬂ' Maharaja’s

@L College
== Ernakulam

R

e

AGOVERNMENT

AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Provisional Rank list for BA_Music Degree Programme 2020

Total Seats : 20

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Split up: DA-1, Sports-2, Cultural-1,SM-6, EZ-2, MU-1,LC-0, OBX-0,0BH-1,EWS-2, SC-3, ST-1

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Appin.No

212901

212101

204695

209328

203793

212724

205747

214568

208378

202381

204183

203710

203256

211905

209072

200267

214231

213087

CHANCE LIST

State Merit (SM)

Name

AISWARYA K G
ALVIN T.V

JAZEELA KHAN |
AMMU SUJITH
SNEHA ELDHO
ABHISURYA SURESH
DEVICHANDANA S
VISMAYA C
GLADWIN XAVIER
EASWARANUNNIT M
SREELAKSHMI A M
BHUVANARAJ T
MEGHA M K
VAISHNAV K
KRISHNAK' S
MEGHA PREMCHAND
UNNIMAYA V V

AKSHARA G S

Category

Hindu/SC
Christian/General
Islam/Muslim
No_Religion/0
Christian/General
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/General
Hindu/General
Christian/Latin
Hindu/General
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/OBH
Hindu/SC
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/General
Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Option

Index

1,057.500

1,055.500

1,055.000

1,051.500

1,050.500

1,050.000

1,046.000

1,037.500

1,036.000

1,015.200

1,005.000

1,001.000

997.500

994.000

992.500

965.000

965.000

958.800

Remarks



Sl.no.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Appin.No

212285

210243

200490

213142

211876

210058

201173

208110

210755

205951

200438

206441

210186

211237

212279

212515

212871

212985

213060

204328

204514

207080

209483

210966

206457

211018

211531

210301

201497

Name

S GOVIND

AVANI KT

VARSHA ANNA VIJI
SIVAKRISHNAN M
ANANTHA KRISHNAN S
AYISHA NISHANA A C
AKHIL KRISHNA K R
ASHITHA ANAND V P
ROOPAK P R

LINU THOMAS

AMAL PURUSHOTHAMAN

HELNA SATHAR
POOJA L NARAYANAN
SREERAG E S
JINSON ANTONY
ARYALAKSHMI K B
SOORYANANDAN S
SREENANDHANA RAJAN
NAVYA UNNI

ASWIN R

NAFEESAH NASREEN
NEENAV P

ABDUL AHAD AYYARIL
MUHAMMED SHIHAB

SHEBIN VARGHESE
SILJAMOL VARGHESE
VISHNUPRIYA. G
NAZEEB NAZAR
MYTHILI KALADHARAN

SAFEERA P Z

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index

956.400

952.500

938.500

927.000

927.000

924.000

920.500

919.000

917.250

915.500

912.000

909.500

901.000

895.000

893.000

890.000

888.500

888.500

888.000

880.500

878.000

874.000

868.800

867.000

864.000

859.000

858.000

844.800

839.500

Remarks



Sl.no.

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Appin.No

212086

200231

212340

213071

208542

210511

211409

202638

207216

206229

211963

201697

206458

214169

202980

207400

208953

205780

210829

208463

210974

200570

207362

207533

210817

213645

210521

211981

212906

209521

Name

ATHUL KRISHNA C
SUJITHK S

VISHNU M
SREERA | PRAKASH
GAYAK KB
VAISHAKH V V
MEDHA S DHEVESH
YADHUKRISHNAN U
NANDANA N KAMATH
NISARIGA P P
ALEENA BRIGIT

A SREELAKSHMI
ANEESH M
PRECIOUS V P
ELBIN GEORGE
NANDANA T R
MANJIMA M MURALI
SAFNA MANO]
ANAINA N K
SIVAKAMI KANNAN
SAMUEL JOSHY
ASHNA CISILY
SOORYA S
ATHULYA RA
AISWARYA E B
ANGELINA DAVID
ABELFROID A |
ANGEL P R
ANANTHU ANIL

RAHUL V K

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Option

Index

839.000

832.000

829.000

826.500

826.000

821.000

818.000

817.000

813.000

808.500

801.000

798.000

798.000

797.250

796.500

794.500

794.000

790.000

787.500

787.000

783.500

774.500

769.000

768.000

768.000

765.000

764.000

762.000

759.000

757.500

Remarks



Sl.no.

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

Appin.No

206898

214635

207767

202654

202238

203959

208802

208498

208768

200786

201060

207524

214630

205283

211541

207323

206808

212548

205274

213857

202455

213557

206073

209840

201291

203556

204956

211680

200657

210717

Name

DEVIKRISHNA B R
HANNAH ALIZA
BINSHA OKASHA
MEENAKSHI ANAND
SREELEKHA BAIjU
ANAGHA ANIL
ABHIRAMI REVI
SANDRA XAVIER
ANAGHA IGNATIOUS
K RUKHIYA
AMEEGHA JABEEN P M

POOJA S

FATHIMATH SAHARA C A

LIDHIYAV D
VISHNU REJI

ANEETA JOSEPH
MARIA THRESIA K J
SAFEERA TS
ABHIRAM C

THOMAS VARGHESE
ROSEMARY ND
AJULKRISHNA A R
MARIAM JABINE P A
SHARIKA ANN SHAJI
ANEEGHA K A
ROJITHR |
MUHAMMEF RISWAN
MOHAMMED RIYAS P P
GOKUL G VIJAYAN

SNEHA KR

Category

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Option

Index

753.000

741.600

735.000

733.500

730.500

730.000

724.500

717.000

716.500

715.500

711.600

709.000

706.500

706.500

704.500

702.000

701.500

694.000

690.000

682.800

682.500

675.000

667.500

666.000

657.500

654.000

652.500

652.000

646.500

645.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

Appin.No

209060

213367

209872

214414

208076

203036

200954

209168

207041

208735

214348

211690

200432

211229

210207

203654

208727

206740

206783

212508

200780

200972

202996

209257

201560

213882

Name

APARNAT P
ARJUN C ANIL
MUHAMMED SUHAIL.M

ADITHYA SHIBU

PRANEETHA NANDAKUMAR

A S MUHAMMED HASHAN
ADITHYA KR

ASHISH M MAHESH
MOHAMMED NAFIH PV
AKSHAYCT

AKHILA RAJAN

AJAI KRISHNAN

PRARDHANA K
VISWAMBHARAN

JAYALAKSHMI CJ

SAYYID SABAH ANWAR.C
VISWAPRIYA P V

JISHNU JAYESH

ALAN MATHEW
MATHEWS ROY
HARIPRIYA K

GRACIA NIKHILAM S

DANYJOLLY80@GMAIL.COM

DARSANA JOLLY
SURYADT
ABHISHEK P V

SALMAN MOHAMMED K M

Ezhava

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index

643.500

633.000

630.500

626.000

623.000

620.500

619.500

613.500

612.500

612.000

610.000

600.500

600.000

598.500

592.500

585.500

578.500

576.000

554.000

481.500

472.000

442.500

423.500

422.250

414.500

400.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Sl.no.

Appin.No

211905

209072

210243

211237

212515

211409

206458

214169

207400

210829

207362

202238

208802

205283

211541

213557

200954

208727

Appin.No

210058

206441

204514

207080

209483

211531

201497

205780

207767

Name

VAISHNAV K
KRISHNA K S
AVANI KT
SREERAG E S
ARYALAKSHMI K B
MEDHA S DHEVESH
ANEESH M
PRECIOUS V P
NANDANATR
ANAINA N K
SOORYA S
SREELEKHA BAIjU
ABHIRAMI REVI
LIDHIYAV D
VISHNU REJI
AJULKRISHNA A R
ADITHYA KR

JISHNU JAYESH

Muslim

Name

AYISHA NISHANA A C
HELNA SATHAR
NAFEESAH NASREEN
NEENAV P

ABDUL AHAD AYYARIL MUHAMMED
SHIHAB

NAZEEB NAZAR
SAFEERA P Z
SAFNA MANO]

BINSHA OKASHA

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Option

Index

994.000

992.500

952.500

895.000

890.000

818.000

798.000

797.250

794.500

787.500

769.000

730.500

724.500

706.500

704.500

675.000

619.500

578.500

Index

924.000

909.500

878.000

874.000

868.800

858.000

839.500

790.000

735.000

Remarks

Remarks



Sl.no. Appin.No Name

10 200786 K RUKHIYA

11 201060 AMEEGHA JABEEN P M

12 214630 FATHIMATH SAHARA C A

13 212548 SAFEERATS

14 206073 MARIAM JABINE P A

15 204956 MUHAMMEF RISWAN

16 211680 MOHAMMED RIYAS P P

17 209872 MUHAMMED SUHAIL.M

18 203036 A S MUHAMMED HASHAN

19 207041 MOHAMMED NAFIH PV

20 210207 SAYYID SABAH ANWAR.C

21 213882 SALMAN MOHAMMED K M
Latin

Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category

No Quota for this year
OBH

Sl.no. AppIn.No Name

1 210755 ROOPAK PR

2 200231 SUJITHK S

3 208542 GAYAK KB

4 208463 SIVAKAMI KANNAN

5 210817 AISWARYAE B

6 212906 ANANTHU ANIL

7 206898 DEVIKRISHNA B R

8 202654 MEENAKSHI ANAND

9 207524 POOJA S

10 201291 ANEEGHA K A

11 203556 ROJITHRJ

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index

Option

Index

715.500

711.600

706.500

694.000

667.500

652.500

652.000

630.500

620.500

612.500

592.500

400.000

Remarks

Remarks

Index

917.250

832.000

826.000

787.000

768.000

759.000

753.000

733.500

709.000

657.500

654.000

Remarks



Sl.no. AppIn.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks
12 209060  APARNATP Hindu/OBH 3 643.500
13 208735 AKSHAYCT Hindu/OBH 5 612.000
14 200432 PRARDHANA K VISWAMBHARAN Hindu/OBH 4 600.000
15 211229  JAYALAKSHMI C)) Hindu/OBH 5 598.500
16 203654  VISWAPRIYAPV Hindu/OBH 4 585.500
17 212508 HARIPRIYA K Hindu/OBH 1 481.500
18 209257 SURYADT Hindu/OBH 4 422.250
19 201560  ABHISHEK PV Hindu/OBH 1 414.500

OBX
Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks
No Quota for this year

EWS
Sl.no. AppIn.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks
1 200267 MEGHA PREMCHAND Hindu/General-EWS 5 965.000
2 213142 SIVAKRISHNAN M Hindu/General-EWS 4 927.000
3 210966 SHEBIN VARGHESE Christian/General-EWS 2 867.000
4 210301 MYTHILI KALADHARAN Hindu/General-EWS 2 844.800
5 207216 NANDANA N KAMATH Hindu/General-EWS 5 813.000
6 210717 SNEHA KR Hindu/General-EWS 3 645.000

SC

Sl.no. Applin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks
1 201173 AKHIL KRISHNA K R Hindu/SC 1 920.500
2 208110 ASHITHA ANAND V P Hindu/SC 1 919.000
3 200438 AMAL PURUSHOTHAMAN Hindu/SC 1 912.000
4 212985 SREENANDHANA RAJAN Hindu/SC 1 888.500
5 213060 NAVYA UNNI Hindu/SC 1 888.000
6 212086 ATHUL KRISHNA C Hindu/SC 1 839.000
7 212340 VISHNU M Hindu/SC 5 829.000



Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Sl.no.

Appin.No

210511

206229

208953

207533

211981

209521

203959

205274

200657

213367

214414

209168

214348

Appin.No

Name

VAISHAKH V V
NISARIGA P P
MANJIMA M MURALI
ATHULYA RA]
ANGELPR

RAHUL V K
ANAGHA ANIL
ABHIRAM C
GOKUL G VIJAYAN
ARJUN C ANIL
ADITHYA SHIBU
ASHISH M MAHESH

AKHILA RAJAN

ST

Name Category

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

Option

Index

821.000

808.500

794.000

768.000

762.000

757.500

730.000

690.000

646.500

633.000

626.000

613.500

610.000

Index

Remarks

Remarks



